Weber Ji¢in City Run

07.08.2021 Ji&in
DZ6

start ~ 15:08:10 | 2015 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 14

por./kat.
1 1/holky
2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
9  9/holky
10 10/holky
11 11/holky
12 12/holky
13 13/holky
14 14/holky
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

136
138
118
103
139
115
119
109
140
91
155
124
154
141

ELLA PECHOVA

EMA METELKOVA
BEATA LETKOVA
KAROLINA CIVRNA
ELISKA ROZSYPALOVA
AGATA KUCEROVA
ANNA LETKOVA

LINDA JENCKOVA
VERONIKA KOLARIKOVA
BARBORA KUZELOVA
EMA MADERANKOVA
NATALIE VAVROVA
ELLA KASSE

ANNA MADERANKOVA

2025-05-17 21:27:02 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

rocnik
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2019

tym/klub/obec

OSTRUZNO
DOLNi LANOV
AC T JICIN
RYBNICE
CZECH TALL BOYS
JIGIN

AC TJ JICIN
JIGIN

JIGIN

JICIN
OPATOVICE
JICIN

JBC
OPATOVICE
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vysledky
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